CITY OF THOUSAND OAKS
PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

TRANSMITTAL

Date:
To: From:
Phone: Phone
Attn; Attn:
Project/Name/File:
OuTL JENG
Items Transmitted
Quantity ltem

Check No. Amt. For:
Check No. Amt. For:
Action Requested: [] Checking [] Correction [] Completion [] Signature

[] FYl/Use [] Approval [] Recordation [] stick File (MSC)

[] other
Disposition: [] Return/Resubmit ] File [] Other (specify)

[J Forward to:

Remarks:
Distribution: White - Addressee Received by

Yellow - Sender

DPW: H:/common/forms/admin/transmital.doc
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	CITY OF THOUSAND OAKS
	PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT
	TRANSMITTAL
	Items Transmitted

	Text1: 
	Text2: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	Text3: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 

	Text4: 
	Check Box5: 
	0: Off
	1: Off

	Text6: 
	0: 
	1: 
	0: 

	1: 
	1: 
	0: 

	2: 
	0: 
	1: 

	3: 
	0: 
	1: 

	4: 
	0: 
	1: 


	Text7: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 

	1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 


	Check Box8: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off

	1: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off

	2: 
	0: Off


	Text11: 
	Check Box12: 
	0: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off

	1: 
	0: Off


	Text13: 
	Text14: 


